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SERVICE LIST 
 

 
Status Granted 

Document  
Service 

Status Holder 
(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 
(name, address & phone number) 

 
Applicant 

 
 
 
 

 
   E-Mail 

 

 
Eversource Energy 

 
Jacqueline Gardell 
Project Manager  
Eversource Energy 
56 Prospect Street 
Hartford, CT  06103 
jacqueline.gardell@eversource.com 
 
John Morissette 
Project Manager-Transmission 
Siting-CT 
Eversource Energy 
56 Prospect Street 
Hartford, CT  06103 
john.morissette@eversource.com 
 
Jeffery Cochran, Esq. 
Senior Counsel, Legal Department 
Eversource Energy 
107 Selden Street 
Berlin, CT  06037 
jeffery.cochran@eversource.com 
 
Marianne Barbino Dubuque 
Carmody Torrance Sandak & 
Hennessey LLP 
50 Leavenworth Street 
Waterbury, CT  06702 
mdubuque@carmodylaw.com 
 

 
Party 

Approved on 
July 23, 2015 

 
   E-Mail 

 

‘ 
Office of Consumer Counsel 
 

 
Lauren Henault Bidra, Esq. 
Staff Attorney 
Office of Consumer Counsel 
Ten Franklin Square 
New Britain, CT  06051 
Lauren.bidra@ct.gov 
 
Joseph A. Rosenthal, Esq. 
Principal Attorney 
Office of Consumer Counsel 
Ten Franklin Square 
New Britain, CT  06051 
Joseph.rosenthal@ct.gov 
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Margaret Bain 
Associate Rate Specialist 
Office of Consumer Counsel 
Ten Franklin Square 
New Britain, CT  06051 
Margaret.bain@ct.gov  
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